
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Janine Nicholson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: MASTERS BIKINI OVER 45
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 1 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Geist 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 20 4
Amanda Taylor 6 7 10 9 7 10 8 7 41 8
Kristy Martin 7 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 13 3
Rita Soltesz 8 9.• 8.• 10 9.• 7.• 9 10 45 9
Angela Berry 9 8 7 7 8 8 10 8 39 7
Genny Myers 10 10 9 8.• 10 9 7.• 9.• 45 10
Heather Carr 11 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 26 5
Amie Garner 12 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 28 6
Christina Stoddard 13 2 2 3 2 1 1 4 10 2
Lisa Maldonado 14 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 7 1
Gina Cochenour 15 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: MASTERS BIKINI OVER 35
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 11 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Crystal Laleman 18 12 11 13 13 11 13 12 61 13
Gleicy Barrows 19 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 24 5
Morgan Daniel 20 9 8 9 8 8 7 9 42 9
Tanaya Anaya 21 6 6 5 4 3 3 4 22 4
Heather Olsen 22 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 27 6
Meg Jeffries 23 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 17 3
Genny Myers 24 13 10 12 12 13 10 13 60 12
Angela Berry 25 11 12 11 10 10 12 11 55 11
Whylei Bennett 26 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1
Amanda Taylor 27 10 13 10 11 12 11 10 54 10
Randi Reiley 28 8 9 8 7.• 7.• 9 7.• 39 8
Thao Le 29 7.• 7.• 7.• 9 9 8.• 8 39 7
Kacy Coleman 30 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: TRUE NOVICE BIKINI A
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 13 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kymberli Ibarra 37 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Brittni Daffe 38 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 27 6
Simone Briggs 39 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6 1
Angela Slack 40 5 4 5 4 6 5 2 23 4
Danielle Phillips 41 3 3 4 3 2 1 4 15 3
Andrea Hopkins 42 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 24 5
Shelby Reid 43 2 2 1 2 3 4 3 12 2
Joan Hamilton 44 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Gina Cochenour 45 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: TRUE NOVICE BIKINI B
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 9 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Alexandra Runnoe 50 3 2.• 2.• 2.• 2.• 4 4 13 2
Brittany Hottel 51 7 7 5 9 8 9 8 39 8
Kristen Perkins 52 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Hayley Hutchings 53 9 6 7 5 6 7 7 33 6
Ashley Capley 54 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 28 5
Christina Brown 55 8 8 8 6 7 5 5 34 7
Molly Krogh 56 6 9 9 8 9 8 9 43 9
Nikki Holloway 57 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4
Stephanie Klein 58 1.• 3 3 3 3 2.• 2.• 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: TRUE NOVICE BIKINI C
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 9 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Whylei Bennett 26 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7 1

Simone Briggs 39 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8 2

Kristen Perkins 52 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 3 4. Karin Hobbs

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Class: Overall Novice Bikini
6. Kate Heath
7. Tony Ruggiero

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges
Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore

Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hailey Harris 61 7 9 7 7 8 7 8 37 7
Christina Oberle 62 12 12 11 11 13 13 10 59 12
Simone Briggs 63 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 9 2
Katina Ross 64 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 26 5
Kristy Martin 65 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 29 6
Anne Buckley 66 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 19 4
Kelly Weimer 67 8 8 8 10 7 9 7 40 8
Heather Carr 68 10 11 10 13 9 8 12 52 10
Kimber Buehler 69 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 16 3
Ashley Capley 70 9 7 9 8 10 10 9 45 9
Rita Soltesz 71 13 10 13 12 11 12 13 61 13
Chelsi Bryner 72 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1
Emilee Faulkner 73 11 13 12 9 12 11 11 57 11

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: NOVICE BIKINI
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 13 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kacy Coleman 78 2 6 6 3 6 6 5 26 6
Arika Costa 79 11 9 8 8 9 10 9 45 9
Tanaya Anaya 80 8 8 9 9 10 11 8 44 8
Heather Olsen 81 12 13 12 13 12 13 13 63 13
Rebecca Quintana 82 4 3 3 7 4 5 4 20 5
Christina Stoddard 83 9 10 10 10 7 8 11 47 10
Jakeline Melesio 84 5 4 4 1 2 3 6 18 3
Kimber Buehler 85 6 5 1 4 5 4 1 19 4
Meg Jeffries 86 7 7 7 5 8 7 3 33 7
Taylor Tabarez 87 3 2 2 6 1 1 2 10 1
Alisha Spencer 88 1 1 5 2 3 2 7 13 2
Crystaline Maynard 89 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70 14
Morgan Daniel 90 13 12 13 12 13 12 12 62 12
Sarah DeLeon 123 10 11 11 11 11 9 10 53 11

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: BIKINI OPEN A
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 14 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Thao Le 96 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 31 7
Hailey Harris 97 7 8 6.• 5.• 5.• 7 5.• 30 5
Randi Reiley 98 11 10 10 9 11 11 11 53 10
Kayla Elletson 99 5.• 5.• 7 8 6 5.• 7 30 6
Julie Brown 100 13 13 11 12 9 9 10 55 11
Janea Munoz 101 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 7 1
Amanda Rowe 102 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Amie Garner 103 12 11 13 13 12 12 12 61 13
Anne Buckley 104 1.• 3.• 3 3 1.• 2.• 3 12 2
Lisha Hutchison 105 10 12 12 11 13 10 13 58 12
Marcella Nasteka 106 2 4 2.• 2.• 3 3 1.• 12 3
Megan Myler 107 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 39 8
Gleicy Barrows 108 9 9 9 10 10 13 9 47 9

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: BIKINI OPEN B
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 13 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Simone Briggs 113 2 4 2 1 3 4 3 14 3
Dakota Denney 114 7 9 8 7 9 9 7 40 8
Shelby Reid 115 4 5 5 4 6 6 6 26 5
Andrea Hopkins 116 8 8 7 9 8 8 9 41 9
Lisa Maldonado 117 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 27 6
Danielle Phillips 118 9 7 9 8 7 7 8 39 7
Claire Grosvenor 119 1 2 1 5 4 3 2 12 2
Sheila Emry 120 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 9 1
Kacie Cleveland 121 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Chelsi Bryner 122 6 3 4 3 1 2 4 16 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: BIKINI OPEN C
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 10 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Geist 128 6.• 7.• 7.• 9 9 6.• 10 38 7
Joan Hamilton 129 7 6 6 7 6 9 9 35 6
Jenna Galler 130 8 10 9 6.• 7.• 8 6.• 38 8
Amanda Bechinski 131 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 14 3
Kara Hogan 132 12 8 10 8 8 7 8 42 9
Teddianne Webb 133 9 12 11 10 10 10 12 53 11
Christina Brown 134 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 23 5
Janine Nicholson 135 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 21 4
Heidi Prucker 136 10 11 12 12 12 12 11 58 12
Randi Cadena 137 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Madison Dengate 138 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 12 2
Taylor Carney 139 11 9 8 11 11 11 7 50 10

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: BIKINI OPEN D
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 12 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Raygan Whallon 143 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stephanie Klein 144 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 29 6
Brooklyn Goodsell 145 8 7 9 8 8 8 7 39 7
Kristen Perkins 146 2 2 3 2 5 5 2 14 2
Nikki Holloway 147 11.• 12 10.• 12 11 7.• 11.• 55 11
Michelle Welsh 148 12 9.• 12 11.• 10.• 10 12 55 12
Tessa Pearson 149 13 10 8 7 9 13 8 48 9
Heather Carr 150 10 13 11 13 12 11 13 60 13
Morgan Hunt 151 5 5 5 5 2 2 6 22 5
Kristy Martin 152 7 11 7 10 7 9 9 42 8
Lauren Lillo 153 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 19 4
Christine Sekula 154 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 17 3
Alexandra Runnoe 155 9 8 13 9 13 12 10 53 10

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges

7. Tony RuggieroClass: BIKINI OPEN E
6. Kate Heath

Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher
Total Competitors: 13 4. Karin Hobbs

Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore
Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2016 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Taylor Tabarez 87 5 2 1 3 2 2 1 10 2

Janea Munoz 101 6 6 5 6 6 3 4 27 6

Sheila Emry 120 3 1 4 1 1 1 2 8 1

Randi Cadena 137 1 4 2 4 5 5 5 20 4

Raygan Whallon 143 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 14 3

Lisa Maldonado 14 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 26 5

Janine Nicholson 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

Class: Overall Bikini
6. Kate Heath
7. Tony Ruggiero

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges
Date: 11/5/2016 1. Steve Devore

Location: Boise, ID 2. Keith Frikken
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3. Robyn Maher

Total Competitors: 7 4. Karin Hobbs
Tabulator(s): Michele Mayberry 5. Amanda Bollinger




